
Canapé Options 

4 Options €7.50 pp 

Finger Food Option 

Sweet Canapé Options 

(Based on 40 persons)

4 options €7.50  (Based on 40 persons)
Chocolate Butter Shortbread
Scones with Jam & Cream*
Mini Carrot Cakes
Raspberry Meringues*
Chocolate Chip Cookies^
Chocolate Biscuit Cake^
Mini Viennese
Mini Lemon Cakes
Raspberry Buns
Chocolate Brownies^

Smoked Salmon Wrap with Cream Cheese & Rocket*
Baked Brie with Cranberry*
Curried Prawn Cream Cheese* 
Clonakilty Black Pudding with Onion Marmalade
Vol Au Vents with Chicken & Mushroom*
Vol Au Vents with Salmon & Chorizo*
Curried Vegtable Vol Au Vents 
Baked Ham Wrap with Tomato Relish & Lettuce Leaves
Paté Fingers
Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread
Goats Cheese Bites*

Chicken Goujons, Cocktail Sausages &
Chefs Choice of Mixed Sandwiches 

Leinhan Craft Butchers, Millbrook Foods,
Sheelin Meats, Fox’s Fruit & Veg., 

Coolronan Free Range Eggs, Annie’s Bakery

Local Suppliers

(gf) -  ^contains NUTS,  * contains DAIRYGluten Free   (v) - Vegetarian

€7.50  (Based on 40 persons)
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Hot Fork Buffet

Chicken A La King* 
Beef Lasagne* 
Cottage Pie 
Salmon Darne in a Creamy Prawn & Chorizo Sauce*
Chicken Curry 
Beef Stroganoff* (Striploin Beef)
Chinese Beef 
Chicken Satay^ 
Peppery Beef* 
Beef Stew with Creamy Mash Potato  
Seafood in a Creamy White Wine & Garlic Sauce*
Vegetable Curry 
Bell Peppers Stuffed with Millet & Vegetables

Roast Turkey & Honey Baked Ham Platters
Roast Turkey, Honey Baked Ham 
& Roast Beef Platters 
Roast Turkey, Honey Baked Ham 
& Baked Salmon Platters 

€11.50

€14.50

€15.00

€13.50

€12.00
€12.00 
€12.00
€16.00
€12.00
€14.50
€12.50
€12.00
€12.50
€12.50
€15.00
€12.00
€12.00 

with Rice, 2 Salads 
& Green Salad with a Selection of Breads

*All Above Served with Three Salads, a Green Salad,
a Bread Basket & Real Cutlery & Crockery

Minimum of 25 people per delivery. All above served with Basmati Rice, 
a Selection of Breads, Two Salad Options & a Green Salad. 
Real Cutlery & Crockery supplied. All dishes delivered hot & ready to serve. 
Add €1.50pp to have a choice of dishes. 

Cold Fork Buffet

Special Offer

Chicken Curry & Beef Stroganoff* 

all dishes priced per person

all dishes priced per person

Children’s Options
€7.50 each

*Lasagne with Potatoes
Chicken Curry with Rice

Beef Burgers in Gravy with Potatoes
Bacon & Sausage Pasta Bake

Breast of Chicken in Gravy with Potato

Includes Bread Rolls,
Crockery & Cutlery

(gf)

all dishes priced per person

(gf) -  ^contains NUTS,  * contains DAIRYGluten Free   (v) - Vegetarian

(gf)
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Most Salad Dishes contain Gluten so any that are naturally GLUTEN FREE have (gf) attached, others
can be altered to be GLUTEN FREE. Please feel free to discuss any allergens you may have as some
dishes contain eggs, celery, fish & shellf﻿ish, mustard, seseme seeds & soya. 

Salad Options

Baby Potato with Scallions (gf)
Pasta with Sun Dried Tomatoes & Sweetcorn 
Curried Rice^ with Peppers & Fruit (gf)
CousCous in a Lemon Dressing with Broccoli 
& Cauliflower
Chinese Noodle with Stir Fried Vegetables
Chorizo & Roast Potato Salad (gf)
Bean & Quinoa Salad
White Cabbage Coleslaw (gf)
Broccoli & Sundried Tomato (gf)
Apple, Celery & Walnut^ Salad
Curried Lentils with Coconut^
Spiced CousCous Salad with Toasted Pine Nuts^
Pasta with Feta Cheese & Pesto^

Hot Dinner Options

3 Course Meal Options

Roast Turkey & Ham with Stuffing 
8oz Sirloin Steak with Pepper Sauce 
Fillet of Salmon with Chorizo Sauce 
Chicken Breast with Mushroom Sauce

€33.00

€40.00
€30.00

€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€20.00
€24.00

€14.50
€23.00
€19.00
€14.00

(lots of other options available upon request)

*Various Mixed Vegetables & Potato Choices

* All desserts serve 10-12 people. Cutlery & Crockery included

Dessert Options

Raspberry Pavlova*(18 ptn.) 
Lemon Cheese Cake* 
Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookie Ice
Cream^* 
Chocolate Fudge Cake^ 
Profiteroles* with chocolate sauce
Buttery Banoffee Pie* 
Rich & Creamy Tiramisú* 
Chocolate Chip Cookies^ 
Rocky Road Tray Bake^* 

Sample: Caesar Salad, Turkey & Ham, Pavlova

(gf) -  ^contains NUTS,  * contains DAIRYGluten Free   (v) - Vegetarian



Menu A

Menu B

Chicken Curry & Rice 

Chicken Curry & Rice
Cold Turkey & Honey Baked Ham

Two Salad Options & a Green Salad, 
a Selection of Breads

DESSERT

Cheesecake & Pavlova
Crockery & Cutlery

25 Persons @ €350 
50 Persons @ €670

25 Persons @ €380

50 Persons @ €700

Catering for all Occasions
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Two Salad Options & a Green Salad, 
a Selection of Breads

DESSERT

Cheesecake & Pavlova
Crockery & Cutlery

(gf) -  ^contains NUTS,  * contains DAIRYGluten Free   (v) - Vegetarian
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