Canapé Options

4 Options €7.50 pp (Based on 40 persons)

Smoked Salmon Wrap with Cream Cheese & Rocket*

Baked Brie with Cranberry*

Curried Prawn Cream Cheese*

Clonakilty Black Pudding with Onion Marmalade

Vol Au Vents with Chicken & Mushroom*

Vol Au Vents with Salmon & Chorizo*

Curried Vegtable Vol Au Vents

Baked Ham Wrap with Tomato Relish & Lettuce Leaves

Paté Fingers

Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread

Goats Cheese Bites*

Finger Food Option

€7.50 (Based on 40 persons)

Chicken Goujons, Cocktail Sausages & Chefs Choice of Mixed Sandwiches

Sweet Canapé Options

4 options €7.50 (Based on 40 persons)

Chocolate Butter Shortbread

Scones with Jam & Cream*

Mini Carrot Cakes

Raspberry Meringues*

Chocolate Chip Cookies^

Chocolate Biscuit Cake^

Mini Viennese

Mini Lemon Cakes

Raspberry Buns

Chocolate Brownies^

Local Suppliers

Leinhan Craft Butchers, Millbrook Foods, Sheelin Meats, Fox's Fruit & Veg., Coolronan Free Range Eggs, Annie's Bakery



Hot Fork Buffet



	all dishes priced per person	
	Chicken A La King*	€12.00
	Beef Lasagne*	€12.00
	Cottage Pie	€12.00
(gf) Salmon Darne in a Creamy Prawn & Chorizo Sauce*	€16.00
(g) Chicken Curry	€12.00
	g Beef Stroganoff* (Striploin Beef)	€14.50
(gf) Chinese Beef	€12.50
	Chicken Satay^	€12.00
	Peppery Beef*	€12.50
	Beef Stew with Creamy Mash Potato	€12.50
	Seafood in a Creamy White Wine & Garlic Sauce*	€15.00
	Vegetable Curry	€12.00
	ω Bell Peppers Stuffed with Millet & Vegetables	€12.00

Minimum of 25 people per delivery. All above served with Basmati Rice, a Selection of Breads, Two Salad Options & a Green Salad. Real Cutlery & Crockery supplied. All dishes delivered hot & ready to serve. Add €1.50pp to have a choice of dishes.

Cold Fork Buffet all dishes priced per person

Roast Turkey & Honey Baked Ham Platters €11.50
Roast Turkey, Honey Baked Ham
& Roast Beef Platters €14.50
Roast Turkey, Honey Baked Ham
& Baked Salmon Platters €15.00

*All Above Served with Three Salads, a Green Salad, a Bread Basket & Real Cutlery & Crockery

Special Offer

all dishes priced per person

(gf) Chicken Curry & Beef Stroganoff* with Rice, 2 Salads & Green Salad with a Selection of Breads €13.50

Children's Options

*Lasagne with Potatoes Chicken Curry with Rice Beef Burgers in Gravy with Potatoes Bacon & Sausage Pasta Bake Breast of Chicken in Gravy with Potato

> Includes Bread Rolls, Crockery & Cutlery

3 Course Meal Options

Sample: Caesar Salad, Turkey & Ham, Pavlova

(lots of other options available upon request) €33.00



Hot Dinner Options

Roast Turkey & Ham with Stuffing	€14.50
8oz Sirloin Steak with Pepper Sauce	€23.00
Fillet of Salmon with Chorizo Sauce	€19.00
Chicken Breast with Mushroom Sauce	€14.00

^{*}Various Mixed Vegetables & Potato Choices

Dessert Options

Raspberry Pavlova*(18 ptn.)	€40.00
Lemon Cheese Cake*	€30.00
Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookie Ice	
Cream^*	€30.00
Chocolate Fudge Cake^	€30.00
Profiteroles* with chocolate sauce	€30.00
Buttery Banoffee Pie*	€30.00
Rich & Creamy Tiramisú*	€30.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies^	€20.00
Rocky Road Tray Bake^*	€24.00

^{*} All desserts serve 10-12 people. Cutlery & Crockery included

Salad Options

Baby Potato with Scallions (gf)

Pasta with Sun Dried Tomatoes & Sweetcorn

Curried Rice^ with Peppers & Fruit (gf)

CousCous in a Lemon Dressing with Broccoli

& Cauliflower

Chinese Noodle with Stir Fried Vegetables

Chorizo & Roast Potato Salad (gf)

Bean & Quinoa Salad

White Cabbage Coleslaw (gf)

Broccoli & Sundried Tomato (gf)

Apple, Celery & Walnut^ Salad

Curried Lentils with Coconut^

Spiced CousCous Salad with Toasted Pine Nuts^

Pasta with Feta Cheese & Pesto^

Most Salad Dishes contain Gluten so any that are naturally GLUTEN FREE have (gf) attached, others can be altered to be GLUTEN FREE. Please feel free to discuss any allergens you may have as some dishes contain eggs, celery, fish & shellfish, mustard, seseme seeds & soya.

Menu Options



Menu A Chicken Curry & Rice (gf)

Two Salad Options & a Green Salad, a Selection of Breads

DESSERT

Cheesecake & Pavlova

Crockery & Cutlery

25 Persons @ €350

50 Persons @ €670

Menu B

Chicken Curry & Rice (#) Cold Turkey & Honey Baked Ham

Two Salad Options & a Green Salad, a Selection of Breads

DESSERT

Cheesecake & Pavlova

Crockery & Cutlery 25 Persons @ €380 50 Persons @ €700

Catering for all Occasions